
 

  

Fox Valley Technical College 
Board of Trustees Meeting Schedule 2022-23 

 

DATE MEETING LOCATION 

Monday, July 11, 2022 (2nd Monday in July) 
4:00-6:00 p.m. 

 2022-23 Organizational 
Meeting 

Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, August 16, 2022 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Wednesday, September 7, 2022 
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Planning Retreat Public Safety Training Center 
W6400 County Road BB, Appleton 
Room PS101 

Tuesday, September 20, 2022 
3:00 p.m. – Optional Tour 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Waupaca Regional Center 
1979 Godfrey Drive, Waupaca 
Room 111 

Tuesday, October 18, 2022 
3:00 p.m. – Optional Tour – Agriculture Center 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, December 20, 2022 
3:30 p.m. – Optional Tour – IT Instructional 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, January 17, 2023 
3:30 p.m. – Optional Tour – Trilogy Salon 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Wednesday, February 1, 2023 
9:00 a.m.-4:00 p.m. 

Planning Retreat D.J. Bordini Center 
5 N. Systems Drive, Appleton 
Room BC143 

Tuesday, February 21, 2023 
3:30 p.m. – Optional Tour – Interior Design 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Monday, March 6, 2023 
4:30 p.m. Annual K-12 Meeting 
6:00 p.m. Board Appointment Meeting 

Annual Meeting w/K-12 School 
Board Presidents & 

Superintendents 
Board Appointment Meeting 

Oshkosh Riverside Campus 
150 N. Campbell Road, Oshkosh 
Room 133 
 

Tuesday, March 21, 2023 
3:00 p.m. – Optional Tour – Dental Lab/Programming 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus    
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, April 18, 2023 
3:00 p.m. – Optional Tour – Lakeland Partnership 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 

Tuesday, May 16, 2023 
3:00 p.m. – Optional Tour 
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Regular Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting S.J. Spanbauer Aviation & 
Industrial Center 
3601 Oregon Street, Oshkosh 
Room TBD 

Tuesday, June 20, 2023  
4:00-6:00 p.m. – Board Meeting 

Regular Meeting 
(Public Budget Hearing @ 4:30 

p.m.) 

Appleton Campus 
Board Room (Room A137) 
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